Traveling L eagues

Abbrev  League Name Sanct# TimeBowls

Bumpers 182170 Sat, 9:00 AM

Prep Boys/Girls 182171  Sat, 9:00 AM

Junior/Major Mixed 182172  Sat, 9:00 AM
Roseland Bowl Phone: 585/394-5050
4357 Recreation Dr Fax:
Canandaigua, NY 14424 Cert: 2630

Lanes 44

Abbrev  League Name Sanct#  TimeBowls
RB0O01  JamesWarren Memoria 182161 Wed, 6:45 PM
RB002  AdamsMajor 182167 Thu, 6:45 PM
RB006  Canandaigua Merchants 182166 Tue, 7:00 PM
RBO007  Classy Foxes 182165 Wed, 6:45 PM
RBO0O9 E.T.N. 182163  Thu, 7:00 PM
RB017  Lakers 182160  Fri, 7:00 PM
RB019 Rio Tomatlan Misfits 182158 Mon, 6:55 PM
RB021  Red Jacket Bowling Leag 182159  Mon, 6:45 PM
RB022  Victorias Salon 182169 Tue, 6:30 PM
RB023  Roseland Mgjors 182157  Thu, 6:45 PM
RB025  96'Ers 182168  Sat, 6:45 PM
RB027  Thursday Housewives 182155 Thu, 9:30 AM
RB029  Tuesday ARC Mixed 182154  Tue, 6:45PM
RB0O30  Tuesday T 182153  Tue, 9:30 AM



Name

Abbott, John(Dan)
Albanese, Becky A
Alexander, Keegan C
Alexander, Scott H

Alexander, Stephanie M

Allen, John G
Anderson, Paul G
Armison, Lee A

Armison, Matthew L

Armison, Samantha M
Ayers, Vernon L
Babcock, Brooklyn
Babcock, Quinton
Babu, Mo

Bailey, Noreta A

Baird, Terrance D
Ball, Russell L
Barkley, Barbara A

Barkley, Jon H

Barkley, Paige L
Barkley, Robert L
Barkley, SaraM

Barry, Paul J

Battaglia, Stephen M
Baumgartner, Cheryl M
Baumgartner, Emily A

Baumgartner, Matthew D

Baumgartner, Megan M
Bell, ReginaJ
Benedict, Alan J
Bentley, Timothy R

Beyea, Anthony P
Beyea, ChrisD
Beyea, Richard D
Beyea, Scott
Bialuski, Norm M
Binder, Richard L, Jr

Bishop, Shelley S
Bordwell, Melissa A

Avg

125
132
124R
218
218
206
203
213
212
210
192
210
193
208
196
179
129
215
74Rb
94R
142
141
141
184
161
151
147
221
217
137R
171
166R
176
169
159
141
138
220
210
158R
110
209
205
198
206
184
204
184
211
187
159
226
218
137
148
144

L = Left, R=Right, b =Bumper Bowling

Games

51
80
81
63
114
42
140
105
41

27
105
136
114

48
136

48

33

42

31

57

93
78
87
87
57
93
93
81
85
78

90
75
72
39
99
96
81
96

30
108
63
76
109
132
111
136
87
111
93
81
48
90

League

RB002
RB019

RB021
RB006
RB025
RB023
RB006
RB025
RB021
RB009
RB006
RB023
RB006
RB025
RB023
RB025
RB006

RB002
RBO27
RB022
RB009
RB009
RB029
RBO07
RBOO1
RB029

RB009

RB002
RB0OO1
RB029
RB029
RBOO7
RB0OO1
RB029

RB0O07
RB021
RB021
RB006
RB006
RB023
RB006
RB023
RB006
RB023
RBO17
RB006
RB006
RB022
RB002
RBO19

Name

Bors-Koefoed, Dane P
Bors-Koefoed, Kim
Boskow, Mark

Bostic, DebraK
Bournival, Cheryl J
Boyce, Sarah L
Bradley, Toury M
Bray, Jamie L

Briggs, Ronald W
Briggs, Scott A

Brink, Jacob A
Brink, Joyce M
Brisbane, David A
Brockman, Kurt E
Brol, Timothy J
Bueso, Antony H
Burke, ChrisJ
Burke, Garrett L
Burnett, Stephen K

Burnett, Tim J

Bush, Laurie T
Callon, Richard J, Jr
Campbell, Sarah L
Carmel, David W
Carson, Mark P
Carter, Michagl W
Catalfamo, Stephen J

Chrisman, Lauren M
Christensen, Allen

Christensen, Haley C
Christensen, Larry A
Christensen, LindaM

Clawson, Jamie L
Colf, Stephen W
Cologgi, Eileen L
Cologgi, PhilipH
Conklin, DaeR
Conklin, Diane E
Conklin, NorrisC
Conklin, PatriciaM
Conklin, Patrick J, Sr
Contreras, Chad E
Contreras, Noli A
Cook, Christopher M, Jr

Cook, Jennifer M
Cook, Lacie
Cook, Lucas
Cook, Randy S

Avg

205
125
195
129
159
128
117
124
174
211
204
184
174
101
204
138
202
115R
159R
204
185
219
195
123
150
127
168
179
209
206
206
203
186
156
162
178
172
168
156
193
113
129
208
86
147
190
199
142
105
217
215
196
135
55R
64R
225

Games

93
99
48
33

RERXY

96
45
111
87
90
90
111
87
69

75
108
76
113
68
27
87
69
81
63
111
96
111

81
48
30
75
72
33
81
48
51
33
96
39
45
78
36
39
39
42
111
136
42
33
69

League

RB009
RB009
RB002
RBOO7
RB002
RBO19
RB019
RBO17
RB029
RB002
RB006
RB002
RBO19
RB021
RB006
RBOO1
RB0O17

RB006
RB023
RB006
RB023
RB019
RB021
RB029
RB021
RB021
RB006
RBO01
RB006
RB002
RB019
RB025
RBO19
RB021
RBO19
RB025
RBO19
RB021
RB022
RBO01
RB009
RBO17
RBO17
RBO19
RBO17
RB025
RB025
RB025
RB006
RB023
RB025

RB006



Name

Cooley, Brigget A
Cooper, Paul T
Coston, Scott A
Coston, Tammy M
Crandall, Roger A
Crowley, Kenneth M
Cull, Joseph E

Cull, Peter D

Culp, Scott C

Cummings, Caleb C
Cummings, Chris S
Cummings, Craig S
Cummings, Dakota
Cummings, Eric J

Cummings, Zachary M
Cunningham, Valerie E
Currie, Michael W

Curtis, Bernice M
Cutri, Christina

D'Alessandro, Adrianne N
D'Alessandro, Annie (Mary)

Davis, Paul S

Davis, Rose M
DeBoerdere, Richard
Decker, George E

Demay, Cathy A
Demay, Paul G
DeNering, Mary F
DeNering, Michael A
DeNering, Steven R
Derue, Scott P
Devlin, Judy A
D'Imperio, Gregory C
Docteur, Betty J
Dreesen, David D
Dwyer, Patrick S
Eagley, Ryan

Eatherly, DonnaM

Eckler, Ronad D
Eisenhauer, Natalie M
Elvers, Nathan T
Engelbrecht, Julie A
Erb, Ronad

Ester, Andrea
Evanicki, Curtis
Evanicki, Jordan E
Evanicki, Justin M
Evarts, Judy G

Avg

206
104R
198
121
86
189
211
146
187
237
226
208
157R
122R
219
198
175
165
59R
128
221
219
134
150
127
129
192
149
130
175
175
115
154
136
199
168
219
123
215
143
217
223
192
192
122
115
173
156
170
183
141
132
205
190
200
94

L = Left, R=Right, b =Bumper Bowling

Games

24
81
36
87
39
96
99
45
78
108
42
128
78
81
114
24
48
42
72
33
114
99
87
87
93
90
91
93
99
63
87

21
48
42
48
42
21
99
93
39
21
93
96
81
80

51
87

69
45
111
111
108
81

League

RBO17

RBO17
RBO17
RB0O17
RB006
RB0OO1
RB021
RB021
RB006
RB025
RB023

RB006
RBO17
RB0OO1
RB025

RBO30
RB006
RB001
RBO30
RB019
RBOO7
RB0O07
RBO01
RB030
RB0OO1
RB002
RB021
RBO07
RB0OO1
RB025
RB025
RB025
RBO01
RB007
RB006
RB030
RBO17
RB006
RB0OO1
RB029
RB019
RB030
RB021
RB0OO1
RB021
RB019
RBO01
RB030
RB006
RB006
RB006
RB027

Name

Everetts, Tom
Felluca, Kathy J
Fessner, SaraG
Fiorentino, MelissaM
Fires, Beverly A
Fires, Bonnie M
Fleig, Cheryl A
Flickner, Randy
Force, Carol A

Ford, Shauna E
Foster, Troy

Francis, Ricky J
French, Terry M
Frontuto, Mary Anne
Fuller, Jennifer M
Fuller, Laurie A
Gae, lanR

Gardner, Richard L, Jr
Genecco, Frank
Gippe, Glen
Gogolsky, Brett M
Graham, Colin
Greco, Vincent J
Green, Shelly

Greth, Ann M

Guck, Robert F
Gwilt, Caroline A
Haase, Harriet S
Haigh, Christopher J
Hall, Ashley M

Hall, Brian J

Hall, Lorie A

Hall, Misty

Hall, Robert W
Hallings, Kevin J
Hallstead, Dudley A
Hamilton, Lauren
Harmon, Kiley J
Harrington, Colleen A
Harris, Amanda L
Harter, Benjamin J
Hasenauer, Thomas B
Hayes, Shawn P
Hazell, Dorothy A
Henning, Alexander
Herrick, Tracey L
Hess, Nathan

Hess, Scott C

Hess, TravisB
Hessenius, James E
Hill, Theresa
Hilton, Susan A
Hinchliffe, Sue M
Hokenson, Bonnie L
Holbrook, Lukas D

Avg

181
143
154R
124
141
117
141
176
188
110R
93R
150
166
140
165
143
219
189
137
189
108
120R
205
136
122
198
123
153
187
149
240
214
161
79R
193
205
121
121R
173
127
156
199
166
204
122
121R
116
133
164
165
212
148
142
123
148
108R

Games

69

42
72
76

105
72
30
33
93
42
57
74

SRR

36
79
75
111
93
81
24
60
72
78
36
111
136
99
69
99
105
41
66
108
36
93
96
90
90
99
78
87
87
90
90
78

95
75
87
60

League

RB002
RB030

RB019
RB027
RB029
RB022
RB006
RB019

RB0OO1
RBO17
RB022
RB030
RB030
RB0O17
RBO17
RB021
RBO17
RB0O17

RB006
RB007
RBO30
RB021
RBO07
RB030
RB021
RB025
RB006
RB023
RB009

RB009
RB006
RB002

RB006
RB025
RB009
RBO01
RB021
RB002
RB0O07

RB009
RB002
RB002
RB002
RB002
RB019
RB0O07
RB022
RB009



Name

Holland, Roberta K
Holtz, John A
Homman, AngelaM

Homman, Jason C

Hosbach, Sue
Hosbach, Todd
Hotelling, Jill H
Howlett, Joe R
Hunt, Adele M
Inslee, George E
Irwin, Amy E
Jacobs, Thomas J
Janke, Trevor W
Jansen, Michael
Jensen, Blake
Jensen, Eric D
Jensen, Jared
Jensen, Karen M
Jensen, Lucas
Jensen, Myron L, Jr
Jobson, Kimberly A
Johnson, Alan S
Johnson, Allan B
Johnson, Darin C
Johnson, Jay E

Johnson, Melinda S
Johnson, Michael A
Johnson, Susan L
Kelsey, CharlesR
Kerrick, Bruce D
Kerrick, Marianne
Keyser, Joan M
Kimble, Wedley G
Kinnear, John P
Kinnear, Melinda J
Kirkwood, Kevin T
Kirkwood, Philip C
Koczent, Kurt
Kofahl, Floyd D

Kraft, William J, Jr
Labrake, Jamie D
Labrake, Shawn E
LaBrake, Theresal
Lamphier, Debbie A
Lamphier, Paul C

Lancette, James D, |1

Landcastle, Terry J

Avg

112
153
168
157
209
178
119
172
120
186
130
159
116
168
174R
136
72Rb
195
116R
127
118R
156
178
212
167
155
191
181
175
202
150
170
148
116
117
185
199
149
189
183
175
212
199
196
145
174
160L
223
189
154
154
139
141
213
212
197

L = Left, R=Right, b =Bumper Bowling

Games

81
69
33
136
108
130
90
75

90
68
96
21
111
60
93
46
99
68
36
68
42
93
45
48
48
33
105
45
102
48
90
45
42
72

96
87
96
93
81
36
51
33
69
66
48
102
140
48
87
93
93
45
33
27

League

RBO19
RBO17
RB006
RB023
RB006
RB023
RB009
RB009
RB030
RBO01
RBO30
RB029
RB022
RB006

RB009

RBO01

RB025

RB025
RBOO7
RB021
RB025
RB025
RB021
RB006
RB025
RB006
RB025
RB021
RB025
RB025
RBO27
RB0OO1
RBO01
RB019
RB009
RB009
RB002
RB021
RB009
RB006
RB0OO1
RB021
RB025
RB006
RB023
RB025
RBO19
RB029
RB029
RB006
RBO17
RB021

Name

Landschoot, Justine A
Lane, Tony R
Langholz, Neil J
Lannon, Dean N
Lannon, Keith F
Lantz, BrianR
Larson, Pat J

Laska, Dale

Latourette, Margie
Lenzi, Rose M
Lewis, Tammi M
Libera, Christopher J
List, Daniel A
Loiacono, Nicholas J
Loss, Crystal L
Lucas, William S
Lunser, Jason R
Lynn, Christine
Lynn, Doug
Magovero, Deborah D
Mahan, Jack F
Maltman, Brad C

Maltman, Craig A

Mandrino, Carol A
Maneval, Charles A
Marthage, Ashley M

Marthage, Norma A

Marthage, Tammy L
Martineau, Karleigh P
Martineau, Mackenzie
Martineau, Mikayla D
Martone, Nicholas J
Massar, Amanda L
Massey, Annette E
McClung, Jacob D
Mcdonald, Dan C, J

McDonald, DanC, Sr
McHugh, Maureen
Mcinroy, Brooke
Mcinroy, Bryce A
Mcloud, Heather J

Mcnamara, Charles J, Jr

Mcphearson, Hayley
Melroy, David C
Melton, Beverly A

Avg

197
183
160
167
198
152
196
152
150
146
184
181
157
142
158
202
169
118R
118
223
185
123
159
144
168
215
205
216
214
212
208
168
84R
190
172
158
155
148
68Rb
149R
68R
207
105
108
165
189
181
151
136
19R
83R
159
202
98R
159
157

Games

87
63
66
93
48
87

81
45
114
99
78
93
63
114
90
69

81
81
69
72
70
81
107
56
39
87
114
48
90
75
78
30
75
69
72
26
45
39
111
39
72
60
72
87
99
75
36
36
96
29
72
93
69

League

RB006
RB019
RB009
RB002
RB0OO1
RBOO1
RB006
RB027
RB030
RB022
RBO006
RB0OO1
RBO19
RB030
RBO19
RB006
RB009

RBO17
RB021
RB0O17
RB029
RB029
RB009
RB021
RB006
RB023
RB021
RB002
RB006
RB025
RBO19

RBO19
RB022
RB0O19
RB022
RB019

RB006
RB025
RB022
RB021
RB021
RBOO1
RB0OO1
RB027

RB009

RB021

RB009
RBO30



Name Avg
Merlin, Leon W 126
Merlin, Vivian J 101
Michielsen, Stephanie E 134
Miles, Alfred W 168
163
Miller, Charmagne 106
Miller, Clinton E 196
Millis, Jean A 141
Monagle, Daniel R 157
Monagle, Scott M 184
Moore, Edwin J 180
178
Moran, Ann M 147
Morey, Diana 134
Morrill, John A 138
Mott, Dylan A 162R
Moyer, Kevin A 143
Muscato, Ken J 223
Muto, Robert J 142
Muxworthy, Doug 179
Myer, Nick 184R
Nohe, Jane D 151
Nohe, Thomas L 179
Nudd, James L 197
O'Bine, Daniel R 204
O'Dell, Renee A 100
Odell, Robert D 190
Olney, PaulaT 129
O'Neil, Joseph F 184
177
Ostrowski, Jill L 119
Outlaw, William A 193
Owens, Tammy A 131
Pancoast, Brian A 178
Pankratz, Howard R 141
Parks, Timothy J 183
Payne, Alex W 114R
Payne, Eldon W, Jr 200
Payne, Eldon W, Sr 143
Payne, George H, Jr 158
Payne, Jody L 199
Payne, Kennedy 7R
Payne, Robert J 156
Peck, Shari D 137
Perrin, Craig C 191
Phillips, Jada L 113R
Pierce, Bernard, Jr 174
Pierce, Chad E 207
Piper, Kathleen L 109
Pittenger, David A 176
Plain, Albert E 174
Pollack, Rebecca E 109
Potter, Wayne R 227
199
Pratt, William H 187
Quatrano, Ellen M 111

L = Left, R=Right, b =Bumper Bowling

Games

98
99
81
27
87
72
120
90
90
60
81
114
93
24
99
30
98
108
66
72
69
93
87
39
111
50
90
72
114
96
30
105
99
102
93
90
66
78

SRR

51

51
48
96
59
63
78
60
48
111
112
72
90

League

RB009
RB009
RBO17
RB0OO1
RB021
RB009
RB023
RB009
RB002
RB002
RB002
RB006
RBO30
RB0O07
RB009

RB0OO1
RB006
RB021
RBO17

RB007
RBO01
RB009
RB006
RBO17
RBO17
RB027
RB006
RBO01
RB025
RB006
RB007
RB006
RBOO1
RB0OO1

RB021
RB021
RB021
RB021

RBO17
RBO30
RB0OO1

RB029
RB009
RB027
RB021
RB002
RB0OO1
RB006
RB023
RB021
RB027

Name

Ralston, Frederick J
Ramirez, Dorthea
Randall, Tammy J
Raymond, SheilaJ
Rebis, Anthony V
Reed, Nancy K
Rising, Stephen A

Rivet, Lori K
Rivet, Randy M
Robinson, Noah J
Roe, Lillian K
Roe, Steven P

Roelle, Clifford W, Il1
Rogers, Brooklyn S
Rogers, Jackson T
Rogers, Mason J
Romanyshyn, Diane E

Rowley, Geri

Royce, Craig R
Sadler, Robin A
Safford, Beverly A
Saint Ours, Nathan T

Sanger, Stephanie A
Savoy, Ruby M
Schantz, Karen Y
Scharr, Thomas W
Schrader, Paul

Schrader, Tracy L
Schwabl, Michael J
Scott, Bradley O
Scott, Kelly
Seaborn, Brenda

Sheive, Donad F
Sheradin, Jeff A

Shoff, Dan M

Shoff, Paula A

Shone, June S
Shultz, Sherry L

Shutter, Miranda L
Singer, Kristine A
Sitler, Pam

Sloth, Mark
Smith, Diane L
Smith, Doug J

Avg

173
156
135
162
223
125
182
182
136
190
180R
170
164
161
168
120R
134R
158R
146
139
132
215
146
143
214
206
144
121
127
159
173
165
142
200
172
103
129
118
177
206
204
201
197
158
153
150
111
185
174
102
147
125
185
144
187
183

Games

90
7
42

105
72
21
69
83
24
60
33
30
39
87
45
60
69
69

83
114
75
72

82
81
27
30
42
114
96
93
75
99
78
93
24
95
99
48
81
75
81
78
81
43
81
27
27
51

30

96
108

League

RB021
RB007
RB025
RB019
RB006
RB027
RB002
RB021
RB019
RBO17

RB025
RB021
RB025
RB029

RB030
RBO19
RB030
RB006
RBOO7
RB030
RB006
RB009
RBO19
RB009
RB019
RB021
RB006
RB009
RB009
RB021
RB009
RB029
RB029
RB007
RB006
RB0OO1
RB025
RB002
RB021
RBO19
RB002
RB030
RBO27
RB002
RBO19
RBO17
RB009
RB0OO7
RB009
RB009
RB009
RB006



Name

Smith, Geoffrey M
Smith, Jeffrey J
Smith, Leigh A
Smith, Michael S
Smith, Scott A
Smith, Timothy J
Snyder, Joe A
Soucie, Roger C
Spencer, Adrian, Jr
Spencer, Callaway
Stahlman, Patricia L
Stahlman, Rachel J
Stephenson, Scott T
Straight, lan R
Stryker, Jacqueline
Stryker, John R
Styer, Ralph W
Suppo, Beth
Swackhamer, Anne K
Swartwood, Ronald W
Sweet, Wayne P

Tabot, Trey
Taylor, Brianna L
Taylor, Robert L
Temperato, Mark T
Tepedino, TimV
Tepedino, Tony
Tierney, Meagan
Tiller, Bailey A
Tiller, Brianna A
Tiller, Gail R
Tiller, Samantha
Tomion, Alan D
Tomion, Lucas A
Trainor, Mike V
Trask, Robert S
Trautman, Philip A
Trimm, VaerieM
Tucker, Diane L
Turner, Gary L

Valee, Helen B
VanBortel, Danielle
VanBortel, Debra L
VanBortel, Karen A
Vandemortel, Michagl D
Vangraafeiland, Amanda
Vanhanegen, John A

VanOrder, Karen
Vantroost, Lori
Vaughan, Jean M

Vaughn, Deb
Vaughn, Jordan J

Avg

214
204
130
192
207
210
112R
155
75Rb
78R
166
140
155R
108R
141
160
179
130
144
157
208
204
192
118R
180
145
215
198
104R
104R
118R
173
75R
182
165
204
168
174
157
130
212
203
149
166
162
147
189
140
191
189
149
159
155
150
122
177

L = Left, R=Right, b =Bumper Bowling

Games

90
75
96
72
51
111
81
96
42
63
84
35
27
66

98 NN

30
81
42
85
21
75

87
87
63
57
71
75
81
35

66
24
71
87
81
90
90
42
72
90
57
81
72
57
99
96
90
75
30
42
51
90

League

RB021
RB021
RB029
RB021
RB021
RB006

RB009

RBO19
RB019

RB025
RB025
RB002
RBO19
RB019
RB021
RB021
RB002
RB002

RB002
RB021
RBO17
RBO17

RBO19

RB021
RB021
RB021
RB002
RB021
RB022
RB0O07
RB021
RBO17
RB027
RBO17
RB019
RB022
RBO17
RB019
RBO01
RB029
RBO07
RB002
RB002
RBO19
RBO17
RBO17

Name

Vaughn, Todd R
Vogel, LindaL
Voisey, Cdlahan E
Wagar, Jeffrey W
Wagar, Kenneth
Wakelee, Nicole
Walborn, CurtisM
Walker, Janet L

Walker, Shane M
Ward, Lynnette A
Watts, Jeffrey P
Watts, Naomi
Watts, Nicholas E
Webb, Diana L
Weichenthal, BarbaraM
West, Edward J
Whalen, Kevin W
Whalen, Ronni J
Whalen, Shawn P
Wheeler, Jayne M
Whitcomb, Janet L
Whiteman, Aaron A

Whittaker, Clinton A
Wilder, Jacquie
Wilfeard, Jeffrey
Wirth, Martin G
Wistner, Robert G
Witzel, Carol Y
Witzel, Ronald F
Wojtas, Janet A

Wolf, Casey

Wollschleger, Christopher M
Wollschleger, Donna L
Wollschleger, James E

Wollschleger, Mark B
Wollschleger, Ryan M
Wood, Martha E
Wood, Richard G
Wright, Alice E

Wright, Brian J
Wyman, Justin W
Wyman, Lori J
Yahn, Floyd F
Yarger, Donald |
Yarger, Jason A
Young, Barbara A
Y units, Carol A

Avg

182
137
161
60R
55R
159
196
155
154
146
207
135
206
141
199
143
138
177
119
98
193
151
141
177
175
166
102
199
1901
180
126
148
167
166
139R
196R
142
212
192
158
123R
150
170
142
139
231
224
152
154
131
218
133
146

Games

87
36
45
55
55
93
111
74
75
24
24
39
99
96
21
60
90
72
27
42
39

74
96
96

39
21
96
24
24
48
33
87
75
69
99
111
132
96
63
88
96
90
57
111
108
87
76
75
114
42

League

RBO17
RB030
RB025

RB029
RB006
RB002
RB019
RB030
RBO17
RB025
RBO01
RB007
RBO01
RB022
RB0O07
RB002
RB029
RB025
RB025
RBO19
RBO19
RB029
RBO01
RB021
RBO19
RB006
RB006
RBO17
RB007
RBO01
RB009
RBO19

RB009
RB006
RB023
RB009

RB029
RB029
RB030
RB027
RB006
RB006
RB022
RB029
RB009
RB006
RB019
RB030
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